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Annualised Interest Rate

This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but
please refer to our Facility Letter for the final terms of your residential mortgage loan.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

This product is a residential mortgage loan.

For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

Loan Tenor 30 Years
Annualised interest rate (or range of annualised interest rates) based on
the Best Lending Rate (BLR)* of China CITIC Bank International Limited
(the “Bank”)

Annualised interest rate (or range of annualised interest rates) based on

the Bank’s 1-month HIBOR?

The above example is for reference.

*The Bank’s BLR refers to Prime Rate (“P”) quoted by the Bank from time to time, subject to fluctuations.
AThe Bank’s 1-month Hong Kong Interbank Offer Rate (HIBOR) (“H”) is 0.236% as of 31 December 2020,
subject to fluctuations.

P+1% to P-2.5% p.a.

H+1.8% to H+4.0%.p.a.

Annualised Overdue/ Default
Interest Rate

Monthly Repayment Amount

Monthly Repayment Amount

Fees and Charges

Handling Fee

For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

24% per annum and is calculated daily on the overdue sum.

e  Default interest will be applied when monthly instalment amount is not fully paid after due date.

. Default interest will be calculated on a simple daily basis on the sums due but not paid based on a 365-
day for ordinary year and a 366-day and leap years, from the due date up to the date of actual payment.

. Minimum amount of default interest is not required

30 Years
HK$12,247 to HK$18,472

Loan Tenor

Monthly repayment amount for the annualised interest rate based on the
Bank’s Best Lending Rate (BLR) above

Monthly repayment amount for the annualised interest rate based on the
Bank’s 1-month HIBOR above

The above example is for reference.

HK$11,143 to HK$14,734

N/A

Prepayment/ Early Settlement/
Redemption Fee

Additional Information

Customer shall pay the valuation
fee upon mortgage loan
drawdown

HK$500 per request will be charged for any full or partial repayment of the mortgage loan after the early
redemption/ partial prepayment penalty period

Please refer to the HKCBF Staff for fee schedule of the approved valuation firms

Customers may change the loan
terms (tenor / installment due
date / repayment method /
repayment amount) after
mortgage loan draw down with
the HKCBF

HK$1,000 per request.

Customers shall pay the
mortgage deed discharge
handling fee after fully paid of
mortgage loan

HK$300 per property

Important Notices to Customers

° Customers have the right to employ separate solicitors of their own choice for themselves at their sole
cost and expenses.

° Customers may, from HKCBF’s approved lists, appoint solicitors to represent both themselves and
HKCBF. HKCBF’s approval is required if customer may employ, no matter represent themselves or both
themselves and HKCBF, a solicitor which is not on approved lists.

° Legal expense is required to pay for the solicitor(s) by customers for representing themselves and
HKCBF to prepare mortgages on properties. Possible additional legal expenses may be required for
customers to pay if customers i) employ solicitor which is not on the approved list of HKCBF, or ii) only
represent themselves; for the possible additional work in reviewing the other solicitor's documentations.

e  Customers are advised to take separate independent legal advice from solicitors of their own choice at
their sole cost and expenses.

° Customers may employ insurers which they think fit to insure the properties against fire or other serious
damage. Additional costs or fees may be involved, but not limited to Handling Fee for Self-arranged
Insurance Policy (HK$300 per policy). The fees are subject to review from time to time and please refer
to HKCBF Staff for details.

In the case of default

HKCBF may take possession of and selling the property which secures the mortgage loan that default.

Note: In case of any discrepancy between English and Chinese versions of the above information, the English version shall prevail.

01-21 KFS_HKCBF_MOR

P EHTEIBARAENEAE
A subsidiary of China CITIC Bank International Limited



BALA S
HKCB FINANCE
BEEAMBARLAE)
FEREE

tH=z O
FEm

uxx

/A

ERE

BEEAMBARAS
HKCB FINANCE LIMITED

”)
202141 A

MERRARZH
FEF=R

B

==

T EREEREmR
FHEFARHOANR - ERRNESEREHRSE .
FERBEMNRLFERRBERBRERE -

Fing=—

£%F : HK$3,000,000

BRES

30

BPERITEIR)BRAT (TRIT. )VBETREEN R PRETNEL
=R/ FEFREE

P+1%ZEP-2.5% (FER)

RIRT—EBEEBRTEFEIFS BT RFERR / FERRGEE

H+1.8% 2 H+4.0% (F8)

Pl EBIF Rt s
RITEBTREEEFNEZIEREEMNE ('P) - UAEHEMSEEMELE XK -
AN R1T2020F 12 31 HWEE R TEIZERE(HIBOR) (H") £0.236% @ T AERE MBS MIEHENR -

BEAEREEFIR / MEL
BRUERBYF(EFIZR

P24

% EFRRBABARN ZHIRNFSUE

EERE A B8 AR B AR 2 B RS Z ISR -
BERANEFIRAMANT ZRBRHUESSE - SIS HHBARIEZH REZ T ERBARTR

BERBL - BFELEF 365 HFtE - BFLUEF 366 HEtE -

o BAAPERFESREWE -
EFMEEE © HK$3,000,000
EREH 304F
B EMSRITE T ERNRAER NELLN R EERENEEE HK$12,247 2 HK$18,472

% PIRIT— BB EEBIRITRERSRE

AN ERERAEBREM HK$11,143% HK$14,734

BRI IRE R/ M
ZfIEEE

£5B
P EFFREte=E
FEE AER
RESHZRABESE/ | BWEWEHKS00 SIEHERRAIBEEEZY /BN ERFESE
BREMZFEE
Hith&EiR

== 2
=

RIEM BB AESHERIWER

EFUREERZIBEEMEE | BRHKS$1,000

CXE AR ED (SEHA/ MR B/

MA N/ MREER)

EERREZHEEEXMNE | SY5HKs300E

BBV FEE

EREEBEM o XHFPAESTERRMARZFLES MAMSRZEZRBERBEFETXM

ERUEREMIEZEMBZEDHEBERZN  LAREFABARKARELREY - IXFE
Eg*ﬁ%ﬁ@ﬁﬂiﬂﬁﬁiﬁfﬁ%ﬁqﬂﬁﬁﬂi ERRANRERPASARKAREFRENRRFERIEL
7 -
BEPASMNRERERASRAKREMRENRRBNESRMARER - B: —) BHEATER
22@‘%7&2@%%% D) RERERPARE - MAYREZEINAEEREHRANRIEREME
1 °
EPREZPRIBIDEAREER MR ZEZRERFTHERZM -
EREREEASESNRIBATFRZIZIBEM ZYFENK KA HMBSERIR - EHMEKIW
HZESNER - W0 - BAPRR - BTZHRIBRZFEE (B0 HK$300) « SRITE AR ELRERDN
FEE - BOENBEEMFS -

EEXRIEERERT

EH

ORE G RENMLEZRIBER X -

BEEIZE

WP ERRARNBE - BRI ERE -

01-21 KFS_HKCBF_MOR

P EHTEIBARAENEAE
A subsidiary of China CITIC Bank International Limited




